
GENERAL EDUCATION TASKFORCE

PHASE II - Fall 2012

Last Name First Name Title College Department UCCS E-Mail

Christensen Tom Lead Dean LAS Lead Dean tchriste@uccs.edu

Jimenez Christina Associate Professor LAS Co-Chair / History cjimenez@uccs.edu

Ferguson Jeff Professor COB Co-Chair / Business jferguso@uccs.edu

Albanesi Heather Associate Professor LAS Sociology halbanes@uccs.edu

Bell Chris Director Oral Communication Center cbell3@uccs.edu

Byerley Sue Associate Professor Library Reference sbyerley@uccs.edu

Dorrington Jenny Director Math Learning Center jdorring@uccs.edu

Duray Rebecca Professor COB Assoc. Dean of Programs rduray@uccs.edu

Field Julaine Associate Professor COE Counseling / Human Svcs. jfield@uccs.edu

Gaydos Lea Associate Professor Beth-El Nursing lgaydos@uccs.edu

Gorder Peter Associate Professor EAS MAE pgorder@uccs.edu

Havlick David Assistant Professor LAS Geography & Environ. Stds dhavlick@uccs.edu

Kaukinen Katie Associate Professor SPA Criminal Justice ckaukine@uccs.edu

McCann Rashell Director COB Undergraduate Programs rmccann@uccs.edu

Meadows Teresa Associate Professor LAS VAPA, Film / Lang & Cultr. tmeadows@uccs.edu

Morreale Sherry Associate Professor LAS Communication smorreal@uccs.edu

Neeley Michelle Director Writing Across Curriculum mneely2@uccs.edu

Polok Nina Program Exec. COB/EAS Bachelor of Innovation npolok@uccs.edu

Tragesser Steve Associate Professor EAS MAE stragess@uccs.edu

Warner Kee Professor AVCDI Academic Affairs kwarner@uccs.edu

Weiss David Associate Professor LAS Chemistry dweiss@uccs.edu

Welshon Rex Associate Dean LAS Administration rwelshon@uccs.edu

Whitehead Glenn Assistant Professor LAS VAPA, Music gwhitehe@uccs.edu

Winters Regina Senior Instructor SPA Public Administration rwinters@uccs.edu
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